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European Food Safety Authority

Brussels, 24 January 2005
EFSA/CONTAM/253

10" PLENARY MEETING OF THE SCIENTIFIC PANEL ON

CONTAMINANTS IN THE FOOD CHAIN

Meeting dates: 31 January -1 February 2005
Starting Hour: 10.00

Draft Agenda

Ttems
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8.1.
8.2.
8.3.

8.4.
8.5.

10.

11.

12.

Welcome and apologies for absence

Adoption of the agenda

Declaration of interests

Matters arising since the previous meeting
Feedback from the Scientific Committee
General information from EFSA

General information from the Commission
services on matters relating to CONTAM
Working Programme

Official requests to EFSA received from the
European Commission

Update on undesirable substances in animal feed
(sections: persistent organic pollutants)

Update on non-dioxin like PCBs

Update on the establishment of a WG PFOS
Opinion on concentration limits for boron and
fluoride in nature mineral waters. Oral proposal for
the exposure assessment chapter.

Undesirable substances in animal feed — arsenic.
Draft opinion

Undesirable substances in animal feed —
camphechlor. Draft opinion

Draft chapter for AHAW report on chemical
contamination on welfare aspects of various
systems of keeping laying hens.

Any other business
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